
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 17, 1999

Lebanon Produce Auction
Ketatvllle, Pm.

July 9 and 13, 1999
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES; 4.00 Vi BU.
BEANS; GREEN 4.00-8.75, YELLOW

5.25-650. BOTH % BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 2.20 QT.
CABBAGE: GREEN 32 .60, RED .35

HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE,

.25-2.00.
CHERRIES; SWEET 2.20-3.00 QT.
CUCUMBERS; 1.75-5.00 •/, BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN LARGE 5.75-8.00

Vi BU., 10,00-15JO BU.
PICKLES: 3.00-3.50 % BU.
POTATOES: RED 4.00-4.75, WHITE

5.25-6.75, BOTH 'h BU.
RED BEETS: .10-.40 BUNCH.
SWEET CORN: WHITE 1.00-3.20, BI-

COLOR 1.50-2.10. YELLOW 1.70-1.80.
ALL BY DOZ.

TOMATOES: RED SM. 17.00-25.00,
MED. 17.00-21.00,LARGE 19.00-31.00,
ALL 25 LBS.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 2.25-4.00 Vi BU.
SALE DAYS MON., TUES., THURS.

FRIDAY AT 950 A.M.

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as of 14JUL-99
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News. Federal-State Market News Ser-
vice, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Partly Cloudy 63-83
NA—FVQJO
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET YELLOW
HIGHER. OTHERS STEADY. US#l OR
GENERALLY GOOD QUAL AND
CONDUNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
Yellow NC 50 lb sks jbo 9.00 Gianex GA
40 lbcas jbo 28.00Giano Type AZ 50 lb
sks jbo 11.00CA 50 lbsks jbo 10.50-11.00
rpkr sz 12.00-13.00 NM 50 lb sks jbo
10.00-11.00 mostly 10.50-11.00 fr cond
8.00TX 50 lb sks jbo 10.00White TX 50
lbsks jbo 17.00Red AZ 25 lb sks jbo 8.00
CA 25 lb sks jbo 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00
med 7.00-8.00 —POTATOES; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED
OR BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE

STATED Russet Buifaank ID bid 10S-lb
flmbgs non sz A 8.75-9.00 50 lb ctns 40s

19.0050 s 19.0060 s 19.0070 s 18.00-19.00
mostly 19.00 80s 16.00-1750 fr cond
1250 90s 13.00-15.00 mostly 14.00 fr

cond 1150 100 s 13.00 fr cood 9.00 1206
1350 10oe min fr qual 7.00 NEW CROP

Round Red AL 50 lb sks 9.00 sz B fr
appearance 10.00 NC 50 lb sks 9.00-10.00
sz B 13.00-14.00fr appearance 10.00 VA
50 lb sks 10.00 sz B 11.00 Roald White
DE 50 lb sks 750 Ige 11.00NC 50 lb sks
7.75 Ige 10.00 VA 50 lb sks

Lelnbach’s Shlppensburg
Produce Auction

Shlppensburg, PA
Average Prices Of *1 Produce

July 8,9, 13, 1999
Price Differences are Quality, Size or

Days
Open 10 ajn.

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: LODI, TRANSPARENT

3.25-5.00 Vi
APRICOTS: 5.00-10.00 8 QT. FLAT.
BEANS: GREEN 4.00-13.00, YEL-

LOW 6.00-13.00, BOTH % BU.
RED BEETS: 4.00-7.00 BU.
BLUEBERRIES; 13.00-20.00 12PINT

FLAT.
CABBAGE: 3.50 SO LBS.
CHERRIES: SOUR 8.00-10.00,

SWEET 7.00-15.00 8 QTS.
PLUMS: 6.00-1250 8 QT. FLAT.
PEACHES: 8.00-14.00 % BU.
SQUASH: 200-3.00 % HU.
SWEET CORN; 1.60-2.90 DOZ.
ZUCCHINI: 50-200 'h BU.
TOMATOES: 5.90-25.00 25 LBS.

Weaverland
Produce Auction

New Holland, Pm.
Week Of July 7, 1999

Report Supplied By Auction
APPLES: 2.00-5.00 % BU.
BEANS: GREEN; 600-12.00 Vi BU.
CABBAGE: GREEN .20-.4S HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.10-2.10.
CAULIFLOWER: .20-1.10 HEAD.
CHERRIES: RED SWEET 600-10.00

■A BU.

Gypsumsfe
Agri-cycle me.

A New Gypsum Supply Company:
"

- Quality fertilizer, Calcium 23%,
Sulfur 17.7%, and lowamount ofBoron &

Magnesium.
- Quality additive for composting, manure

a treatment, & no-till soilmanagement.

Q|y~ A New Paper Bale Company;
- 50 lb. bales for easy handling.
- Heavierpaper and more absorbatlVe[than

newspaperand comes shredded
For deliveries andpricing...call

717-394-8901

For Installed \ \ \ \
STANDING SEAM ROOFING \ \ \ \

contact \ \ \ \
STRICKLER METAL \\ \ \

ROOFING \ \ \ \
717-865-3093 \\\\

or 610-488-9303 \ \ \ \
Specializing in double crimp standing seam

Available In
20 + prefinished Colors

Galvalume - Galvanized - Tern - Etc.
FREE ESTIMATES

Work Approx. 60 Miles Radius of Lebanon, Pa.
RD #2 Box 350-A Annville, PA 17003

CUCUMBERS; 5.00-7.00 'A BU.
EGGPLANT: 4.00-10.50 ‘A BU.
HONEYLOPE: .45 .65.
PEACHES: 2.00-6.00 'A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

4.00-1JO BU.; HOT 6.008.50 V. BU.
POTATOES: RED 4.007.50 ‘A BU..

WHITE 2.00-8.50 <h BU.
RASPBERRIES: 12.00-22.00 'A PINT

FLAT.
RED BEETS; 3.00-6.75 V, BU.
SQUASH: SUMMER 4.50-5.25 'A BU.
SWEET CORN: .45-3.10 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LARGE

11.00-38.00, YELLOW SM. TO LARGE
25.00, BOTH 25 LBS.

WATERMELON; SEEDLESS
1.20-4.65, SANGRIA 1.25-3.10.

ZUCCHINI; GREEN 4.50-7.00, YEL-
LOW 3.00-8.00, BOTH % BU.

FLOWERS: BEDDING ANNUALS
.50-4.50.

PERENNIALS: .50-9.00.
NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS MON.,

TUBS., WED., TOURS., FRL, SAT., 9
A.M.

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
July 12-16, 1999

Market auppUed by auction.
APPLES: 1.005.00 PECK.
BEANS: GREEN 13.0022.00 BU..

YELLOW 15.002000 BU.
BLACKBERRIES: 1.58-342 PINT.
BLUEBERRIES: .83-2.00 PINT,

6.008.50 5 LBS.
CABBAGE: RED 7.00-12.00, GREEN

3.00-7.50 SO LBS.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LROE.

.50-2.00.
CUCUMBERS: .75-5.00.
ONIONS: SPANISH 3.00-5.00 PECK.
PEPPERS; GREEN SM. TO LROE.

7.50-12.00 BU.; HOT 00-1000 PECK.
PICKLES: 3.00-13.00 % BU.
POTATOES: RED .50-1.50 5 LBS.
RASPBERRIES: RED 2.00-3.09,

BLACK 233-2.92 PINT.
RED BEETS; 6.00-7.00 '/> BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 230-6.00 'A BU.;

PATTYPANS 5.00 % BU.
SWEET CORN: YELLOW 1.20-3.00

DOZ.
TOMATOES; RED SM. TO LROE

6.00-14.00 20 LBS.
WATERMELON: YELLOW 430.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 1.004.00‘A BU.
FLOWERS: ANNUALS 1.50-7.00,

POTS .503.50.
NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS MON.,

TUBS.. TOURS., FRL

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

Shippemburg, PA
Average Price* Of #1 Produce

July 8,9, 13, 1999
Price Difference* are Quality, Size or

Day*
Open Ift ajn.

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES; LODI, TRANSPARENT

3.25-5.00 % BU.
APRICOTS: 5.001000 8 QT. FLAT.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.35-1.45.
POTATOES: 5.007.50 % BU.
BEANS: GREEN 4.0013.00, YEL-

LOW 6.0013.00, BOTH Vi BU.
RED BEETS: 4.007.00 BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 13.0020.00 12 PINT

FLAT.
CABBAGE: 3.50 50 LBS.
CHERRIES; SOUR 8.00-10.00,

SWEET 7.0015.00 8 QTS.
PLUMS: 6i0012.50 8 QT. FIAT.
PEACHES; 8.0014.00 Vi BU.
SQUASH: 2.003.00 Vi BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.602.90 DOZ.
ZUCCHINI: .502.00 Vi BU.
TOMATOES: 5.9025.00 25 LBS.
PEPPERS: 4.004L50.
RASPBERRIES: RED 9.00-16.00

FLAT.
PICKLES: 5.00-9.00 ft BU.
SALE DAYS MON., TUBS.. THURS.,

FRL, 10 A3L

The Windmill
Produce Auction

Penn Van, N.Y.
July 9, 1999

Report Supplied by Auction
BEANS; GREEN 6.00-5.75 ft BU..

YELLOW 7.00-10.00 ft BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 1.75-2.25 PINT.
CABBAGE: GREEN 30-.90 HEAD.
CHERRIES: 930-IZOO PECK.
CUCUMBERS: 4.00-6.00 PECK.
EGGPLANT: 3.00-330 PECK.
EGOS: 30-.85 DOZ.
GARLIC: 1.00-135 PINT.

■ CONEBTOGA:^^^^gESl> mBES

hi-mag AgriculturalLime Spreading hi cal

Cash Discount Savings on Delivery
Call Toll Free day and evening

1-800-724-3277
Serving PA, MD, Delmarva, NJ, NY & (LI)

Agricultural

Automatic
L.P. Gas, Diesel, Natural
Gas Generators
5 to 2,000 KW

Service - Rental - New - Used

wj¥JV£%ms
vr .1. .mu

••
.'jMUfninTr murririntiiTi'iiiiiiiiiriinr***' "—■*—• ll — < <* * 7 ?*> -v

Power Generation Systems Specialists
330 Fonderwhite Road, Lebanon, PA 17042

Call Leonard Marlin 717-273-4544
Fax 717-273-5186

Generators

Generators
25 to 135 KW Units

In Stock!

GARLIC: 1.15 PINT.
LETTUCE: ICEBERG .10-.40 HEAD.
PEACHES: 10.00-11.75 PECK.
PEAS: HULL 13.00-1930.
PEPPERS: GREEN 6.00-730 FECK,

HOT 5.00-730 PECK.
PICKLES: 4.50-6.00 PECK.
RASPBERRIES: RED 1.90-2.10,

BLACK 2.00-2.25, BOTH PINT.
RED BEETS: 4.00-630 'A BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 2.00-4.50, SUM-

MER 3.00-430, BOTH PECK.
SWEET CORN: 130-2.00 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 12.00-28.0025LB.BOX.
ZUCCHINI: 2.25-4.00 PECK.
PRODUCE AUCTION EVERY MON.,

WED., FRL AT 10 A.M. SHARP. NO
HAY AUCTIONS UNTIL OCT.

Laurel DE
Fruit (Seas.)

PHILA FEDERAL-STATE
JULY 14,199*

—CORN: (311) DOZEN PER DOZEN
WHITE .85- 135 —TOMATOES: (296)
25-LB CTNS RED 5.00-1130 PINK 5.00-
8.00

-CANTALOUPS: (12,666) PER
MELON ATHENA .25- .80 PASSPORT
.60 SUPERSTAR .30- .70
WATERMELONS: (5,033) PER MELON
CRIMSON SWEET 15-19 LB 1.70- 2.05
20-24LB 1.90- 2.05 25-29 LB 2.30- 235
ROYAL SWEET 15-19 LB U 5 SAN-
GRIA 15-19LB 130-1.75 20-24 LB2.00-
2.45 SEEDLESS 2.70STAR GAZER 3.00
—SUGAR BABY; (693) EACH .90- M0

1430EMEC

Greencastle
livestock Market

July S and 12
Hqr ft Straw

Report Supplied by Auction
ALFALFA: 126.00. 2.00 AND 2.25

BALE.
MIXED HAY: 80.00. 96.00 AND

111.00.
TIMOTHY: 111.00.


